ABB SACE LTT -40 °C circuit-breakers
Special version for low temperature
environments
ABB SACE LTT  -40 °C circuit-breakers
Special version for low temperature environments
Index
Introduction ........................................................................ 2
Emax - Air circuit-breakers .................................................. 4

Mechanical and electrical accessories can be ordered already
mounted on the breaker.
How to order  - Examples
Example 1
Emax E3N 3200A PR121/P LSI 3 poles, withdrawable version, shunt opening release and geared motor 220V…240V AC/DC:
- Standard code 1SDA056161R1 E3N 3200A PR121/P LSI 3p
- Extracode 1SDA069522R1 E3 -40 °C SACE LTT version
- Dedicated code 1SDA082040R1 Shunt opening release 220…240V AC/DC
- Dedicated code 1SDA069526R1 Geared motor for the automatic charging of the closing spring LOW  TEMP 220...250V AC/DC
Example 2
Emax E2N/VF 1600A PR111/VF for high frequency application (20...200Hz), 3 poles fixed version with horizontal terminals:
-  Standard code 1SDA069488R1 E2N/VF 1600 PR111VF 3p, fixed version, HR
- Extracode 1SDA069521R1 E2 -40 °C SACE LTT version
Standard code cross references
All the standard commercial codes can be found in our product catalogues:
- Emax – Low voltage air circuit-breakers (IEC) 1SDC200006D0207
- Emax  – Low voltage power circuit-breakers (UL) 1SDC200008D0202
- SACE Tmax VF and Emax VF - Low voltage circuit breakers for variable frequency applications 1SDC007904D0201
Circuit-breaker
commercial code Extracode
E1 1SDA.....R1 + 1SDA069520R1
E2 1SDA.....R1 + 1SDA069521R1
E3 1SDA.....R1 + 1SDA069522R1
Emax - Air circuit-breaker - ACB's
Dedicated accessory codes
E1-E3 1SDA069526R1 Geared motor for the automatic charging of the
closing spring LOW TEMP 220...250V AC/DC
1SDA082039R1  SHUNT OPENING RELEASE 110/120V LTT E1/3
1SDA082040R1  SHUNT OPENING RELEASE 220/240V LTT E1/3
1SDA082041R1 SHUNT CLOSING RELEASE 110/120V LTT E1/3
1SDA082042R1 SHUNT CLOSING RELEASE 220/240V LTT E1/3
1SDA082043R1 UNDER VOLTAGE RELEASE 110/120V LTT E1/3
1SDA082044R1 UNDER VOLTAGE RELEASE 220/240V LTT E1/3
1SDA082045R1 SHUNT OPENING RELEASE ADD.110/120V LTT E1/3
1SDA082046R1 SHUNT OPENING RELEASE ADD.220/240V LTT E1/3
1SDA082047R1 SUPPORT YO-YC-YU RELEASES LTT E1/3
The protection trip units cannot be ordered as loose parts (please
contact ABB).
Electrical accessories, such as shunt opening and closing releases,
undervoltage releases and geared motors for automatic spring
charging are available at 110V and 220V operating voltage.
1S
D
C
00
74
05
B
02
02
 -
07
/2
01
2
Contact us
ABB SACE
A division of ABB S.p.A.
L.V. Breakers
Via Baioni, 35
24123 Bergamo - Italy
Tel.: +39 035 395 111
Fax: +39 035 395306-433